Crowle & Ealand Town Council

Budget vs. Actuals: (2023/24)

April 2023 - March 2024

APR 2023

MAY 2023

JUN 2023

JUL 2023

AUG 2023

SEP 2023

OCT 2023

NOV 2023

DEC 2023

JAN 2024

FEB 2024

MAR 2024

TOTAL

ACTUAL BUDGET

ACTUAL BUDGET

ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET

ACTUAL BUDGET

Income

Cemetery Income

Gross Interest Recieved

NLC Grass Cutting Income

Other Income

Precept

Precept Grant

Rental Income - Allotment

Rental Income - Cemetery House

Rental Income - Meadows Cottage
Total Income

GROSS PROFIT

Expenses

52-54 High Street - Office Council Tax

52-54 High Street - Office Gas &
Electricity

52-54 High Street - Office Rent
Additional Work/Ground Maintenance
Advertising

Allotment Rent

Audit Fees

Bank Charges

Cemetery Expenses

Cemetery House Maintenance
Contested Election Provision
Ealand Park

Grass Cutting Expenses

Gross Wages

Insurances

Meadows Cottage Maintenance
Office Equipment Provision
Office/General Administrative
Expenses

Park Repair/Annual Inspection
Section 137 (Sundry Expenses)
Skate Park Insurance & Maintenance
Subscriptions/Membership Fees
Telephone & Mobile Charges
Training/Professional fees
Website Costs

Total Expenses

NET OPERATING INCOME

Other Expenses
Annual Community Event
C & E Town Council 50th
Anniversary
C & E Town Council Large Grant
Applications
Councillor Training
Improving Pubic Spaces
Mayoral Allowance

625

34,125
1,035
1,500

500
450
£38,235

£38,235

2,745

2,500
62

1,500
-400

665

5,085
4,191
-1,464

147

49

1,124
41

£16,255
£21,980

50

4,000

710

775

34,125
1,035

0

500

450
£36,885

£36,885

229
107

250

100
1,500
616
10
337
167

0

0
4,640
3,937
0

167
250
100

2,800
500
1,000
1,451
83

500

250
£18,994

£17,891

150

1,500

1,000

500
33,703

2,000 475

10
0
0
1,500
500 500
450 450
£2,960 £2,925

£2,960 £2,925

229
107

250
53
0
0
0
8 10
3,452 337
167
4,000
0
500 4,640
3,637 3,937
0
850 167
0
89 100

23 0
0

0

18 18

82 83

0

0

£8,712 £14,045
£-5,752 £.-
11,120

18,902

950 475
216

18,603

0

0

0

500 500

450 450

£21,018 £20,028
£21,018 £20,028

229
107

250

100

0

0

10

890 287
167

4,302 4,640
3,905 3,937

167

30 100

1,000 0

113 18
80 83

£10,319 £10,095
£10,699

£9,933

75 0

475

0

0

0

500

450

£0 £1,425

£0 £1,425

229
107

250

10
287
167

4,640
3,937

167

100

18 18

£18 £9,995
£-18 £-8,570

475

34,125

0

0

500

450

£0 £35,550

£0 £35,550

229
107

250

100
0

0
10
337
167

4,640
3,937

167

189

83

0

0

£0 £10,216

£0 £25,334

150

1,000

625

18,603

0

0

0

500

450

£0 £20,178

£0 £20,178

229
107

250

400

10
287
167

4,640
3,937
3,351

167

100

£0 £13,746
£0 £6,432

750

0

0

0

500

450

£0 £1,700

£0 £1,700

229
107

250

100

0

616
10
337
167

0

0
4,640
3,937

167

100

£0 £10,761
£0 £-9,061

Accrual Basis Tuesday, 4 July 2023 12:01 pm GMT+01:00

275

0

0

0

500

450

£0 £1,225

£0 £1,225

229
107

250

10
437
167

3,937

167

100

204

83

0

0

£0 £5,691

£0 £-4,466

825

0

0

0

500

450

£0 £1,775

£0 £1,775

229
107

250

10
387
167

1,126
3,937

167

£0 £6,480
£0 £-4,705

475

0

0

0

500

450

£0 £1,425

£0 £1,425

229
107

250
100

0

0

10
487
167
20
3,937

167

100

£0 £5,675
£0 £-4,250

750

0

0

0

500

450

£0 £1,700

£0 £1,700

229
107

250

10
537
167

3,937

167

£0 £5,505
£0 £-3,805

375

0

0

0

500

450

£0 £1,325

£0 £1,325

229
107

250

10
388
167

3,937

167

200

0

0

0

18

83

0

0

£0 £5,555

£0 £-4,230

o

£3,575
£216 £0
£18,902
£10 £0
£34,125
£1,035
£1,500
£1,500
£1,350
£62,213 £126,141

£62,213 £126,141

£2,745

£2,500

£1,500

£-400

£5,007

£9,887
£11,734
£-1,464

£1,000
£1,272

£26,910

£4,000

£6,750

£37,206

£68,250
£1,035
£1,500
£6,000
£5,400

£2,745

£0  £1,289
£3,000

£116 £0
£0 £500
£1,500

£1,632

£16 £120
£4,450

£0  £2,000
£0  £4,000
£0 £20
£33,608
£47,240

£3,351

£850  £2,000
£0 £250
£266  £1,000
£72  £2,800
£0 £500
£1,000

£2,000

£203  £1,000
£0 £500
£0 £250
£35,304 £116,755
£9,385

£50 £300
£0  £1,500
£10,000

£0 £500

£785 £33,703

£0 £500

12



Crowle & Ealand Town Council
Budget vs. Actuals: (2023/24)

April 2023 - March 2024

APR 2023 MAY 2023 JUN 2023 JUL 2023 AUG 2023 SEP 2023 OCT 2023 NOV 2023 DEC 2023 JAN 2024 FEB 2024 MAR 2024 TOTAL
ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET
Mayoral Event 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 £90  £1,000
Notice Board 1,200 0 1245 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 £1245 £1,200
Royal Events 162 0 112 50  -250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 £24 £50
Youth Council 1,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 £0  £1,000
Total Other Expenses £5012 £39,053 £112 £1,550 £1,070 £1,000 £0  £1,000 £0  £1,150 £0  £1,000 £0  £1,000 £0  £1,000 £0 £0 £0  £1,000 £0  £1,000 £0 £1,000 £6,195 £49,753
NET OTHER INCOME £.5,012 £. £-112 £-1550 £-1,070 £-1,000 £0 £-1,000 £0 £-1,150 £0 £-1,000 £0 £-1,000 £0 £-1,000 £0 £0 £0 £-1,000 £0 £-1,000 £0 £-1,000 £-6,195 £.-
39,053 49,753
NET INCOME £16,968 £- £-5864 £. £9629 £8933 £-18 £-9570 £0 £24,184 £0  £5,432 £0 g- £0 £-5,466 £0 £-4,705 £0 £-5,250 £0 £-4,805 £0 £-5230 £20,715 £.-
21,162 12,670 10,061 40,367

Accrual Basis Tuesday, 4 July 2023 12:01 pm GMT+01:00
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