Crowle & Ealand Town Council

Budget vs. Actuals: (2023/24) April 2023 - March 2024

	APR	2023	MAY	Y 2023 JUN 2023			JUL 2023	AUG 2023	SEP 2023	OCT 2023	NOV 2023	DEC 2023	JAN 2024	FEB 2024	MAR 2024 TOTAL
	ACTUAL	BUDGET	ACTUAL	BUDGET	ACTUAL	BUDGET /	ACTUAL BUDGET	ACTUAL BUDGET	ACTUAL BUDGET	ACTUAL BUDGET	ACTUAL BUDGET	ACTUAL BUDGET	ACTUAL BUDGET	ACTUAL BUDGET	ACTUAL BUDGET ACTUAL BUDG
Income															
Cemetery Income	625	775	2,000	475	950	475	475	475	625	750	275	825	475	750	375 £3,575 £6,
Gross Interest Recieved					216										£216
NLC Grass Cutting Income		0		0	18,902	18,603	0	0	18,603	0	0	0	0	0	0 £18,902 £37,
Other Income			10												£10
Precept	34,125	34,125		0		0	0	34,125	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £34,125 £68,
Precept Grant	1,035	1,035		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £1,035 £1,
Rental Income - Allotment	1,500	0		1,500		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £1,500 £1,
Rental Income - Cemetery House	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500	500 £1,500 £6,
Rental Income - Meadows Cottage	450	450	450	450	450	450	450	450	450	450	450	450	450	450	450 £1,350 £5,
Total Income	£38,235	£36,885	£2,960	£2,925	£21,018	£20,028	£0 £1,425	£0 £35,550	£0 £20,178	£0 £1,700	£0 £1,225	£0 £1,775	£0 £1,425	£0 £1,700	£0 £1,325 £62,213 £126,
GROSS PROFIT	£38,235	£36,885	£2,960	£2,925	£21,018	£20,028	£0 £1,425	£0 £35,550	£0 £20,178	£0 £1,700	£0 £1,225	£0 £1,775	£0 £1,425	£0 £1,700	£0 £1,325 £62,213 £126,
Expenses	,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,	,-	,.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,	,	,	,	,	, , , ,	
52-54 High Street - Office Council Tax	2,745	229		229		229	229	229	229	229	229	229	229	229	229 £2,745 £2,
52-54 High Street - Office Gas &	2,7 10	107		107		107	107	107	107	107	107	107	107	107	107 £0 £1,
Electricity															
52-54 High Street - Office Rent	2,500	250		250		250	250	250	250	250	250	250	250	250	250 £2,500 £3,
Additional Work/Ground Maintenance	62		53												£116
Advertising		100		0		100	0	100	0	100	0	0	100	0	0 £0 £
Allotment Rent	1,500	1,500		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £1,500 £1,
Audit Fees	-400	616		0		0	0	0	400	616	0	0	0	0	0 £-400 £1,
Bank Charges	8	10	_	10		10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10 £16 £
Cemetery Expenses	665	337	3,452	337	890	287	287	337	287	337	437	387	487	537	388 £5,007 £4,
Cemetery House Maintenance		167		167		167	167	167	167	167	167	167	167	167	167 £0 £2,
Contested Election Provision		0		4,000		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £0 £4,
Ealand Park		0		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	0 £0
Grass Cutting Expenses	5,085	4,640	500	4,640	4,302	4,640	4,640	4,640	4,640	4,640	0	1,126	0	0	0 £9,887 £33,
Gross Wages	4,191	3,937	3,637	3,937	3,905	3,937	3,937	3,937	3,937	3,937	3,937	3,937	3,937	3,937	3,937 £11,734 £47,
Insurances	-1,464	0		0		0	0	0	3,351	0	0	0	0	0	0 £ -1,464 £3,
Meadows Cottage Maintenance		167	850	167		167	167	167	167	167	167	167	167	167	167 £850 £2,
Office Equipment Provision		250		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £0 £
Office/General Administrative Expenses	147	100	89	100	30	100	100	0	100	100	100	0	100	0	200 £266 £1,
Park Repair/Annual Inspection	49	2,800	23	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £72 £2,
Section 137 (Sundry Expenses)		500		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £0 £
Skate Park Insurance & Maintenance		1,000		0	1,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £1,000 £1,
Subscriptions/Membership Fees	1,124	1,451	18	18	113	18	18 18	189	18	18	204	18	18	18	18 £1,272 £2,
Telephone & Mobile Charges	41	83	82	83	80	83	83	83	83	83	83	83	83	83	83 £203 £1,
Training/Professional fees		500		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £0 £
Website Costs		250		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £0 £
Total Expenses	£16,255	£18,994	£8,712	£14,045	£10,319	£10,095	£18 £9,995	£0 £10,216	£0 £13,746	£0 £10,761	£0 £5,691	£0 £6,480	£0 £5,675	£0 £5,505	£0 £5,555 £35,304 £116,
NET OPERATING INCOME	£21,980	£17,891	£-5,752	£ - 11,120	£10,699	£9,933	£-18 £-8,570	£0 £25,334	£0 £6,432	£0 £-9,061	£0 £ -4,466	£0 £ -4,705	£0 £ -4,250	£0 £ -3,805	£0 £ -4,230 £26,910 £9,
Other Expenses				,											
Annual Community Event	50	150		0		0	0	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £50 £
C & E Town Council 50th Anniversary		1,500		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £0 £1,
C & E Town Council Large Grant Applications	4,000	1,000		1,000		1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	0	1,000	1,000	0 £4,000 £10,
Councillor Training		500		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9 03 0
Improving Pubic Spaces	710			0	75	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £785 £33,
Mayoral Allowance	, . 3	0		500	. 3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 £0 £

Crowle & Ealand Town Council

Budget vs. Actuals: (2023/24) April 2023 - March 2024

	APR	APR 2023		MAY 2023		2023	JUL 2023	AUG 2023		SEP 2023	OCT 2023		NOV 2023		DEC 2023		JAN 2024		FEB 2024		MAR 2024		TC	TOTAL	
	ACTUAL	BUDGET	ACTUAL	BUDGET	ACTUAL	BUDGET	ACTUAL BUDGET	ACTUAL BI	JDGET	ACTUAL BUDGET	ACTUAL	BUDGET	ACTUAL	BUDGET	ACTUAL	BUDGET	ACTUAL	BUDGET	ACTUAL	BUDGET	ACTUAL	BUDGET	ACTUAL	BUDGET	
Mayoral Event	90	0		0		0	0	ı	0	0		0		0		0		0		0		1,000	£90	£1,000	
Notice Board		1,200		0	1,245	0	0		0	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	£1,245	£1,200	
Royal Events	162	0	112	50	-250	0	0		0	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	£24	£50	
Youth Council		1,000		0		0	0		0	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	£0	£1,000	
Total Other Expenses	£5,012	£39,053	£112	£1,550	£1,070	£1,000	£0 £1,000	£0	£1,150	£0 £1,000	£0	£1,000	£0	£1,000	£0	£0	£0	£1,000	£0	£1,000	£0	£1,000	£6,195	£49,753	
NET OTHER INCOME	£ -5,012	£ - 39,053	£-112	£ -1,550	£ -1,070	£ -1,000	£0 £-1,000	£0 £	-1,150	£0 £-1,000	£0	£-1,000	£0	£-1,000	£0	£0	£0	£-1,000	£0	£ -1,000	£0	£ -1,000	£ -6,195	£ 49,753	
NET INCOME	£16,968	£ - 21,162	£ -5,864	£ - 12,670	,	£8,933	£ -18 £ -9,570	£0 £	24,184	£0 £5,432	£0	£ - 10,061	93	£ -5,466	£0	£ -4,705	£0	£ -5,250	£0	£ -4,805	£0	£ -5,230	£20,715	£ 40,367	